67
RATCHETING COMBINATION WRENCHES
Ratcheting Combination Wrenches – Open Stock
Crescent® has increased the selection of its popular ratcheting and reversible ratcheting combination wrenches, all available
individually packaged. The wrenches work in many places where other wrenches won’t, including places deep socket wrenches
can’t reach.
The reversing feature also allows the ratcheting end to have a 15 degree offset, like standard box-end wrenches. The 15
degree angle allows the wrenches to be gripped easily and allows users to apply more power without the risk of skinned knuckles.

FR22* Carded 9,02 229 11/16" 17 7,20 204 6
FR24* Carded 9,92 252 3/4" 19 8,64 245 6
FR26* Carded 10,83 275 13/16" 21 11,68 331 6
FR28* Carded 11,22 285 7/8" 22 14,24 404 6
FR30* Carded 11,65 296 15/16" 24 16,32 463 6
*Discontinued, while quantity lasts
SAE Wrenches
68
RATCHETING COMBINATION WRENCHES
Ratcheting Combination Wrenches-Open Stock
Code Length Jaw  Opening Tool weight Shelf
No. Packed mm mm oz g Pack
Reversible Ratcheting Wrench, Metric
FRRM08 Carded 144 8 1,92 54 6
FRRM09 Carded 150 9 2,24 64 6
FRRM10 Carded 158 10 2,72 77 6
FRRM11 Carded 165 11 3,20 91 6
FRRM12 Carded 173 12 3,68 104 6
FRRM13 Carded 182 13 4,00 113 6
FRRM14 Carded 190 14 4,48 127 6
FRRM15 Carded 202 15 5,28 150 6
FRRM16 Carded 215 16 5,76 163 6
FRRM17 Carded 229 17 6,72 191 6
FRRM18 Carded 240 18 8,00 227 6
FRRM19 Carded 252 19 8,64 245 6
FRRM21 Carded 275 21 11,68 331 6
FRRM22 Carded 285 22 14,24 404 6
FRRM24 Carded 296 24 16,32 463 6
Ratcheting Wrench, Metric
FRM08 Carded 144 8 1,92 54 6
FRM09 Carded 150 9 2,24 64 6
FRM10 Carded 158 10 2,72 77 6

FRM17 Carded 229 17 6,72 191 6
FRM18 Carded 240 18 8,00 227 6
FRM19 Carded 252 19 8,64 245 6
FRM21 Carded 275 21 11,68 331 6
FRM22 Carded 285 22 14,24 404 6
FRM24 Carded 296 24 16,32 463 6
Metric Wrenches
69
RATCHETING COMBINATION WRENCHES
Ratcheting Combination Wrenches-Open Stock
Code Length Jaw  Opening Tool weight Shelf
No. Packed mm mm oz g Pack
Pivot Head Ratcheting Wrench, Metric
FRPM08 Carded 144 8 1,55 44 6
FRPM09 Carded 150 9 1,92 54 6
FRPM10 Carded 158 10 2,43 69 6
FRPM11 Carded 165 11 2,72 77 6
FRPM12 Carded 173 12 2,95 84 6
FRPM13 Carded 182 13 3,35 95 6
FRPM14 Carded 190 14 3,84 109 6
FRPM15 Carded 202 15 4,25 121 6
FRPM16 Carded 215 16 4,48 127 6
FRPM17 Carded 229 17 5,76 163 6
FRPM18 Carded 240 18 7,58 215 6
FRPM19 Carded 252 19 8,00 227 6
Metric Wrenches
• 72-tooth ratchet mechanism.
• Pivot head swivels 180° for ultimate versatility.
• Ratcheting feature with just a 5° swing.